ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

A Back frame

HARDWARE LIST

S Bolt ( J5/16" x 80mm ) 4 pcs

Bolt ( @5/16" x 55mm ) 4 pcs

CC Bolt ( @5/16" x 38mm ) 2 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs

1 pc

DD @ Flat Washer ( @5/16" x 19 x 2mm )
B Seat cushion \ FF| © |Lock Washer ( @5/16" x 1.5mm )
M U/ lm]/ GG ) Allen Wrench (4mm )

CLeg

STEP 1







	C-FU03408, C-FU03409-ODS AI 1.pdf (p.1)
	C-FU03408, C-FU03409-ODS AI 2.pdf (p.2)

